RUARAKA DEANERY CJPC CALENDAR 2020

DATE EVENT VENUE

18/01/20

25/01/20

15/02/20

22/02/20

20th/22nd Feb

29/02/20

7/03/20

8/03/20

21/03/20

24/03/20

22/04/20

23/04/20

9/05/20

12/05/20

6/06/20

Deanery CJPC Leaders Seminar

Week of Christian Unity

Seminar on Leadership

National Lenten Campaign Launch

World day of Social justice

ADN Lenten campaign Launch

Deanery Lenten Campaign Launch

International Women’s Day

International Day of Forests
(Visit to Karura Forest/Talk)

International prayer day for justice and

peace

World Earth Day

Leaders Plenary (5 parish leaders)

Lenten Evaluation Workshop

International human rights day

Half-Year Evaluation Conference

Cardinal Otunga

St. Joseph Mukasa KW

Queens of Apostles

Nakuru Diocese

Deneries/Parishes

St. Francis Ruiru (All)

HMMG Parish (All)

Parishes

Deaneries

Parishes

Deaneries (ADN)

Cardinal Otunga Plaza

St. Clare Parish

Parishes

SJKS



13/06/20
16/13th June
20th June
27th June
27th July
08/08/20
21/08/20
29/08/20
19/09/20
1/10/20
3/10/20
22/10/20
14/11/20
21/11/20

t
" /12/20

Jan-Dec

Environmental Day (Mass + Activity)

World Day of African child

(Visit to a Children’s Home-Act of Mercy)

World Refugee Day (Charity to refugees)

Deanery Family Day

Recollection/Retreat

ADN Family Day

Fr. Kaiser Memorial Service (Mass)

Visit to Fr. Kaiser Memorial Site

International Day of Peace (CJPC DAY)

International Day of the Elderly

CJPC Competitions — Deanery level

Leaders Meeting (5/Parish)

World Orphans Day (Act of Mercy)

End year Convention & Evaluation

World Aids Day — Charity work

Parish Sensitization seminars

SIMKW

MTZ

SJKS

ST. Benedict Parish
Resurrection Gardens
To be communicated (All)
ADN

Naivasha

St. Mulumba Thika (All ADN
CJPC)

Nyumba ya Wazee

QOA

Cardinal Otunga Plaza
Deaneries (St. Clare)
Retreat Centre

SJKS

Refer: Schedule for 2020

Jlessed ave the fdeace YNakers for they shall be called Children of God

Have Blegsed year 2020



