RUARAKA DEANERY CJPC CALENDAR 2020

DATE	EVENT	VENUE
18/01/20	Deanery CJPC Leaders Seminar	Cardinal Otunga
25/01/20	Week of Christian Unity	St. Joseph Mukasa KW
15/02/20	Seminar on Leadership	Queens of Apostles
22/02/20	National Lenten Campaign Launch	Nakuru Diocese
20 th /22 nd Feb	World day of Social justice	Deneries/Parishes
29/02/20	ADN Lenten campaign Launch	St. Francis Ruiru (All)
7/03/20	Deanery Lenten Campaign Launch	HMMG Parish (All)
8/03/20	International Women's Day	Parishes
21/03/20	International Day of Forests (Visit to Karura Forest/Talk)	Deaneries
24/03/20	International prayer day for justice and peace	Parishes
22/04/20	World Earth Day	Deaneries (ADN)
23/04/20	Leaders Plenary (5 parish leaders)	Cardinal Otunga Plaza
9/05/20	Lenten Evaluation Workshop	St. Clare Parish
12/05/20	International human rights day	Parishes
6/06/20	Half-Year Evaluation Conference	SJKS

13/06/20	Environmental Day (Mass + Activity)	SJMKW
16/13 th June	World Day of African child (Visit to a Children's Home-Act of Mercy)	MTZ
20 th June	World Refugee Day (Charity to refugees)	SJKS
27 th June	Deanery Family Day	ST. Benedict Parish
27 th July	Recollection/Retreat	Resurrection Gardens
08/08/20	ADN Family Day	To be communicated (All)
21/08/20	Fr. Kaiser Memorial Service (Mass)	ADN
29/08/20	Visit to Fr. Kaiser Memorial Site	Naivasha
19/09/20	International Day of Peace (CJPC DAY)	St. Mulumba Thika (All ADN CJPC)
1/10/20	International Day of the Elderly	Nyumba ya Wazee
3/10/20	CJPC Competitions – Deanery level	QOA
22/10/20	Leaders Meeting (5/Parish)	Cardinal Otunga Plaza
14/11/20	World Orphans Day (Act of Mercy)	Deaneries (St. Clare)
21/11/20	End year Convention & Evaluation	Retreat Centre
1 st /12/20	World Aids Day – Charity work	SJKS
Jan-Dec	Parish Sensitization seminars	Refer: Schedule for 2020

Blessed are the Peace Makers for they shall be called Children of God

Have Blessed year 2020